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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
               -59,431.00         -59,431.00         -53,967.82          -2,279.47               0.00          -5,463.18      90.8%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR            -517.61 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD LONE HICKORY
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN          -1,761.86 REF FEB                                 LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
               -59,431.00         -59,431.00         -53,967.82          -2,279.47               0.00          -5,463.18      90.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00            -729.85             -32.70               0.00             729.85     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN             -32.70 REF FEB                                 LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00            -729.85             -32.70               0.00             729.85     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100            SALES TAX
                -6,000.00          -6,000.00          -3,727.98          -1,356.69               0.00          -2,272.02      62.1%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -443.18 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -447.32 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN            -466.19 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
                -6,000.00          -6,000.00          -3,727.98          -1,356.69               0.00          -2,272.02      62.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcga5IRJXrMKDh2OjXXS6IGoNxDPbgC18T9MR%2BU94ePTGo9dA3IHDj4u3kt%2FBKTx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IKCNvDCHsN91ts43ifNBRsRL%2BPp8U6wG4n1GarQGf7mH8yp0rVN8L%2BkjX6zKt%2BOy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxdngApmUrefdBtIVVSckCrjjOdubVT4P%2BWYu%2FSOqTzQxrJofokHl3vjk727o8Gd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KH75g8fXIQGqNyMPgukvJl49MGb9UPX8auxDt93NbUCP%2BVbRh4CzRuBX1E6rsJvr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Qc0wYikwgkXRgy61AKnU%2FwFrMolBFPKRlRAHOyG8gOikpeks%2FkjqmVB2ffXzQo%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xPd7qxwON3wTu33g3fCzVzZLvguaNkTMNAcmkDqUwPBayxVP9rhzdcmTj73kYFMu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCzjvQC%2FtRAplXJSgc3XNj7kk9%2F32C8GlZ0ioRnUx%2BjiPZYEuG%2BO2lQGDdNp7U7j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vDEzsjY2LeS7H1U1vDyy8WRmmYVu2rjvEGivFB6pNadMPd1A0z8pcOXbPKG4gH2j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gk7byKCTUDj4oO5M9s00kE2amD5nMYfZIEj%2BfQ%2BLJ%2BE7gzGQ%2FEXDz0Erlkz35a%2BK
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5744727 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00            -254.95             -64.11               0.00             254.95     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN             -64.11 REF FEB                                 DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00            -254.95             -64.11               0.00             254.95     100.0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE 
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -58,680.60          -3,732.97               0.00          -6,750.40      89.7%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -58,680.60          -3,732.97               0.00          -6,750.40

                     GRAND TOTAL
               -65,431.00         -65,431.00         -58,680.60          -3,732.97               0.00          -6,750.40      89.7%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaKTJF8aD7cv2kNzc0Qur032Ea5uRUaZqx791R1j589jD5ON7RVNpBVSyPRwhEEK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k63EbatGrp5QhsLZUG%2F32yhePQd4TxPHuJYhX0C8Pu1P9nbRchI5RBv4oLVHkrIP
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5744727
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


